The State of New Hampshire

*

* * * * *

Executive Department

* * * *

This is to certify that on the sixth day of November, two thousand and twelve, James Demers, Joanne

Dowdell, Mary Rauh and C. Arthur Soucy were duly chosen by the qualified electors of New Hampshire to be

their electors of President and Vice-President of the United States. Following are the names of the persons

voted for and their respective votes:

Democratic Party
James Demers
Joanne Dowdell
Mary Rauh

C. Arthur Soucy

Republican Party
Beverly Bruce

Dan St. Hilaire
Maureen Mooney
Raymond Wieczorek,

Libertarian
John Babiarz
Rosalie Babiarz
Hardy Macia
Rich Tomasso

By the Governor, with advice
Of the Executive Council:

369,561
369,561
369,561
369,561

329,918
329,918
329,918
329,918

8212
8212
8212
8212

B ke —

William M. Gardner
Secretary of State

Constitution

Lee Button 708
Connie Button 708
Christopher ®. Morency 708
Bradford 4. Wise 708

In testimony whereof, I hereto set my hand and
cause to be affixed the Seal of the State of New
Hampshire, this fifth day of December, in the

year of rd, two thousand and twelve.

e

John M. Lynct FUETHOT
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